
SCHOOL
SUPPLY LIST

2 0 2 2 - 2 0 2 3

F O R  A L L  C H A P E L  H I L L  I S D  S C H O O L S



1 - BACKPACK - (STANDARD SIZE - NO WHEELS)

2 - 24 PACKS OF #2 PENCILS

1 - PACKAGE CRAYOLA WASHABLE MARKERS (8-COUNT BROAD-LINE) 

4 - BOX OF CRAYOLA CRAYONS (24 CT)

12 - GLUE STICKS

2 - LARGE GREEN OR PINK ERASERS

2 - SOLID COLORED PLASTIC FOLDER WITH BRADS AND POCKETS

1 - PACKAGE OF MANILA PAPER

2 - WIDE RULED NOTEBOOK PAPER

1 - 1 INCH 3-RING BINDER CLEAR FRONT VIEW WITH POCKETS

SMALL PLASTIC SUPPLY BOX (NO LARGER THAN 9”X6”) 

1 - PAIR OF METAL SCISSORS -ROUND POINTED SCISSORS 

3 - NOTEBOOKS

PK & K “PRIMARY JOURNALS” EARLY CREATIVE STORY TABLE

1ST WIDE RULED COMPOSITION NOTEBOOKS 

2 - KLEENEX TISSUE BOXES

ONLY PK STUDENTS WILL ALL NEED VINYL MAT WITH A SMALL BLANKET FOR REST-TIME

1 - BACKPACK - (STANDARD SIZE - NO WHEELS)

2 - 24 PACKS OF #2 PENCILS

1 - PACKAGE CRAYOLA WASHABLE MARKERS (8-COUNT BROAD-LINE) 

4 - BOX OF CRAYOLA CRAYONS (24 CT)

12 - GLUE STICKS

2 - LARGE GREEN OR PINK ERASERS

2 - SOLID COLORED PLASTIC FOLDER WITH BRADS AND POCKETS

1 - PACKAGE OF MANILA PAPER

2 - WIDE RULED NOTEBOOK PAPER

1 - 1 INCH 3-RING BINDER CLEAR FRONT VIEW WITH POCKETS

1 - SUPPLY CONTAINER- PENCIL BAG 

1-COLORED PENCILS (MAP PENCILS 12 COUNT) 

1 - PAIR OF METAL SCISSORS- POINTED

3 - WIDE RULED COMPOSITION NOTEBOOKS 

2 - KLEENEX TISSUE BOXES

SCHOOL SUPPLY LIST
2 0 2 2 - 2 0 2 3

G R A D E S  P R E - K  -  3 R D
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 BACKPACK (STANDARD SIZE) 

1- 24 PACK OF #2 PENCILS 

2-BOXES OF CRAYOLA CRAYONS (24 COUNT) 

12- GLUE STICKS 

2-LARGE ERASERS (PINK OR GREEN) 

2-COLORED PLASTIC FOLDER WITH BRADS AND

POCKETS 

1 PKG MANILA PAPER 

2- WIDE RULED NOTEBOOK PAPER 

1-1 INCH 3 RING BINDER CLEAR FRONT VIEW WITH

POCKETS 

1- SMALL PLASTIC SUPPLY BOX (NO LARGER THAN

(9"X6") 

1- METAL SCISSORS- ROUND POINTED 

2-KLEENEX TISSUE BOXES 

VINYL MAT WITH A SMALL BLANKET FOR REST TIME 

1-PACK OF DRY ERASE MARKERS 

1-PACKAGE OF ZIPLOC 

BAGS (ANY SIZE) 

1- GERM X 

1- HEAD PHONES 

3- PRIMARY JOURNALS (PREK ONLY) 

BACKPACK (STANDARD SIZE)

1- 24 PACK OF #2 PENCILS

2-BOXES OF CRAYOLA CRAYONS (24 COUNT)

12- GLUE STICKS

2-LARGE ERASERS (PINK OR GREEN)

2-COLORED PLASTIC FOLDER WITH BRADS AND

POCKETS

1 PKG MANILA PAPER

2- WIDE RULED NOTEBOOK PAPER

1- 1 INCH 3 RING BINDER CLEAR FRONT VIEW

WITH POCKETS

1- SMALL PLASTIC SUPPLY BOX (NO LARGER

THAN 9"X6")

1- METAL SCISSORS-ROUND POINTED

3- PRIMARY JOURNALS

2-KLEENEX TISSUE BOXES

1-PACK OF DRY ERASE MARKERS 1-PACKAGE

OF ZIPLOC BAGS (ANY SIZE)

1- GERM X

1- HEAD PHONES

INDEX CARDS

BACKPACK (STANDARD)

1- 24 PACK OF #2 PENCILS

2-BOXES OF CRAYOLA CRAYONS (24 COUNT)

12- GLUE STICKS

4-LARGE PINK ERASERS

2-COLORED PLASTIC FOLDER WITH BRADS AND

POCKETS (RED AND BLUE)

1-1 PKG MANILA PAPER (GIRLS BRING 9X12;

BOYS 12X18)

1- WIDE NOTEBOOK PAPER

1- 1 INCH 3 RING BINDER CLEAR FRONT VIEW

WITH POCKETS

1- SMALL PLASTIC SUPPLY BOX (NO LARGER

THAN 9"X6")

1- METAL SCISSORS-ROUND POINTED

1 PKG- HIGHLIGHTER 2PK

2-KLEENEX TISSUE BOXES

1-PACK OF DRY ERASE MARKERS

1-1-PACKAGE OF ZIPLOC BAGS (GIRLS BRING

SANDWICH SIZE; BOYS BRING GALLON SIZE

1- GERM X

1- HEAD PHONES

INDEX CARDS

4- WIDE RULED COMPOSITION (1 RED, 1

BLUE, 1 MARBLE, 1 GREEN)

1-PKG OF COLORED PENCILS (12 CT)

1- CLIP BOARDS

BACKPACK (STANDARD SIZE)

1- 24 PACK OF #2 PENCILS

2-BOXES OF CRAYOLA CRAYONS (24 COUNT)

12- GLUE STICKS

2-LARGE ERASERS (PINK OR GREEN)

2-PLASTIC FOLDERS WITH BRADS AND POCKETS

(ONE RED AND ONE BLUE)

1 PKG MANILA PAPER (GIRLS BRING 9X12; BOYS

12X18)

2- WIDE RULED NOTEBOOK PAPER

1- 1 INCH 3 RING BINDER CLEAR FRONT VIEW

WITH POCKETS

1- SMALL PLASTIC SUPPLY BOX (NO LARGER

THAN 9"X6")

1- METAL SCISSORS-ROUND POINTED

3- WIDE RULED COMPOSITION NOTEBOOKS (1

RED, 1 BLUE, 1 MARBLE)

2-KLEENEX TISSUE BOXES

1-PACK OF DRY ERASE MARKERS

1-PACKAGE OF ZIPLOC BAGS (GIRLS BRING

SANDWICH SIZE; BOYS BRING GALLON SIZE

1- GERM X

1- HEAD PHONES

INDEX CARDS

BACKPACK (STANDARD SIZE)

1- 24 PACK OF #2 PENCILS

2-BOXES OF CRAYOLA CRAYONS (24 COUNT)

12- GLUE STICKS

2-LARGE ERASERS (PINK OR GREEN)

2-PLASTIC FOLDERS WITH BRADS AND POCKETS

(ONE RED AND ONE BLUE)

1 PKG MANILA PAPER (GIRLS BRING 9X12; BOYS

12X18)

2- WIDE RULED NOTEBOOK PAPER

1- 1 INCH 3 RING BINDER CLEAR FRONT VIEW

WITH POCKETS

1- SMALL PLASTIC SUPPLY BOX (NO LARGER

THAN 9"X6")

1- METAL SCISSORS-ROUND POINTED

3- WIDE RULED COMPOSITION NOTEBOOKS (1

RED, 1 BLUE, 1 MARBLE)

2-KLEENEX TISSUE BOXES

1-PACK OF DRY ERASE MARKERS

1-PACKAGE OF ZIPLOC BAGS (GIRLS BRING

SANDWICH SIZE; BOYS BRING GALLON SIZE

1- GERM X

1- HEAD PHONES

INDEX CARDS

SCHOOL SUPPLY LIST
2 0 2 2 - 2 0 2 3
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8 - COMPOSITION NOTEBOOKS 
(2-SCIENCE, 2-SS, 2-MATH, 2-RLA)

5- PLASTIC POCKET FOLDERS WITH BRADS 
(1 SCIENCE, 1 RLA, 1 SS, 1 MATH, 1 ELECTIVE) 

2- PKG. MANILLA PAPER 
(1-SCIENCE, 1-SOCIAL STUDIES) 

1- PKG. MARKERS 

2 - PKG. DRY ERASE MARKERS

1 - PKG. ERASERS

1 - SCISSORS

2 - GLUE STICKS

1 - PKG.OF COLORED MAP PENCILS

1 - PKG. INDEX CARDS

2 - STICKY NOTES

1 - SET OF EARBUDS

2 - PKG. NOTEBOOK PAPER

2 - PKG. PENCILS

1 - PKG. GRAPHIC PAPER (MATH 4 X4)

1 - HAND SANITIZER (BOYS)

1 - PKG. OF KLEENEX (GIRLS)

1 - HAND SANITIZER (BOYS)

SCHOOL SUPPLY LIST
2 0 2 2 - 2 0 2 3

G R A D E S  4 T H  -  6 T H

HAVE A
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SEND US A
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1 - 3-INCH BINDER WITH DIVIDERS AND NOTEBOOK PAPER

5 - COMPOSITION BOOKS (NOT SPIRALS) (LANGUAGE

ARTS, SCIENCE, SOCIAL STUDIES)

1 - POCKET FOLDER WITH BRADS (LANGUAGE ARTS)

1 - GRAPHING COMPOSITION BOOK (NOT SPIRALS)

(MATH)

4 - HIGHLIGHTERS OF DIFFERENT COLORS (READING,

LANGUAGE ARTS)

1 - PACKAGE OF MAP PENCILS (SOCIAL STUDIES,

SCIENCE)

1 - PACKAGE OF THIN, WASHABLE MARKERS (ALL

COURSES)

1 - HAND HELD PENCIL SHARPENER (SOCIAL STUDIES,

SCIENCE)

1 - BIG ERASER (ALL COURSES)

1 - BOTTLE OF LIQUID SCHOOL GLUE (ALL COURSES)

2 - GLUE STICKS (ALL COURSES)

1 - LARGE ZIPPER SUPPLY/SUPPLY PENCIL POUCH

1 - BOX OF PENCILS (LEAD REFILLS IF MECHANICAL

PENCILS)

1 - PACKET OF PENS (BLUE OR BLACK)

2 - RED PENS 

1 - SCISSORS (SCIENCE)

1 - PACKET OF 3X5 INDEX CARDS (SCIENCE)

1 - GALLON SIZE ZIPLOC (SCIENCE JOURNAL)

1 - BOX SANDWICH SIZE ZIPLOC (SCIENCE JOURNAL)

1 - BOX OF KLEENEX

1 - BOTTLE OF HAND SANITIZER

1 - PACKAGE OF 20 SHEET PROTECTORS

1 - PACKAGE OF LOOSE NOTEBOOK PAPER

1 - SET OF EARBUDS

1 - ROLL TAPE (CLEAR) (SOCIAL STUDIES)

1 - BOX QUART ZIPLOC BAGS (SOCIAL STUDIES)

1 - 3-INCH BINDER WITH DIVIDERS AND NOTEBOOK PAPER

1 - 2-INCH OR 2 1/2 INCH BINDER FOR SCIENCE (ONE

DIVIDER WITH POCKET OR COVER WITH POCKET)

5 - COMPOSITION BOOKS (NOT SPIRALS) (LANGUAGE

ARTS, SOCIAL STUDIES)

1 - GRAPHING COMPOSITION BOOK (NOT SPIRALS)

(MATH)

4 - HIGHLIGHTERS OF DIFFERENT COLORS (LANGUAGE

ARTS)

1 - PACKAGE OF MAP PENCILS (LANGUAGE ARTS, SOCIAL

STUDIES, SCIENCE)

1 - PACKAGE OF THIN, WASHABLE MARKERS (ALL

COURSES)

1 - HAND HELD PENCIL SHARPENER (SOCIAL STUDIES &

SCIENCE)

1 - BOTTLE OF LIQUID SCHOOL GLUE (ALL COURSES)

2 - GLUE STICKS (ALL COURSES)

1 - LARGE ZIPPER SUPPLY/SUPPLY PENCIL POUCH

1 - BOX OF PENCILS (LEAD REFILLS IF MECHANICAL

PENCILS)

1 - POCKET FOLDERS WITH BRADS (LANGUAGE ARTS)

1 - BOX OF KLEENEX

1 - BOTTLE OF HAND SANITIZER

2 - PACKET OF 3X5 INDEX CARDS (LANGUAGE ARTS,

SOCIAL STUDIES)

1 - PACKET OF STICKY NOTES

1 - PACKAGE OF 20 SHEET PROTECTORS (SCIENCE WILL

NEED 5 OF THE SHEETS)

2 - PACKAGES OF LOOSE NOTEBOOK PAPER

1 - SET OF EARBUDS

1 - ROLL TAPE (CLEAR) (SOCIAL STUDIES)

1 - BOX QUART ZIPLOC BAGS (SOCIAL STUDIES)

1 - BOX LETTER SIZE ENVELOPES (SOCIAL STUDIES)

SCHOOL SUPPLY LIST
2 0 2 2 - 2 0 2 3

G R A D E S  7 T H  -  8 T H

HAVE A QUESTION? SEND US A MESSAGE

7 T H  G R A D E 8 T H  G R A D E



THE FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL, EACH TEACHER WILL PROVIDE YOU WITH A SYLLABUS AND A LIST OF SUPPLIES

NEEDED. IT IS RECOMMENDED YOU CAN BRING A PEN, PENCIL, AND A NOTEBOOK UNTIL YOU KNOW WHAT EACH

TEACHER WILL REQUIRE.

SCHOOL SUPPLY LIST
2 0 2 2 - 2 0 2 3

G R A D E S  9 T H  -  1 2 T H

HAVE A QUESTION? SEND US A MESSAGE

S T U D E N T S ,  


